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Name of the event

Virtual National Seminar on "Role of Intellectual Property Rights in Economic
iGrowth: Prospects and Challenges”

Date of the event

37 October 2020

Location of the event

Online on Google Meet: hitps://meet.google.com/brs-mgao-ahf

Spons-oring organization
( if Any sponsor)

INA

Event Caption/Conference
Sumntery /
(Brief description)
200 Words MAX.

The eminent speakers Prof (Dr). A.P Singh , Dean USLLS, GGSIPU Dr. Alka Chawla,
Associate Professor, CLC , Faculty OF Law, University of Delhiin the Inaugural
session discussed on the various important aspects of IPR. The prospective could
include the importance, need, uses and most importantly the ground level
implementation. They also discussed the challenges which IPR faces in the world and
what kind of suggestions should be adopted so that the knowledge which is owned is
shared to all and there is benefit sharing with the general public. The resource persons
also looked upon the ground level reality and challenges faced in the field of IPR and
the methods which could be adopted to ensure reasonable fair use and growth of new
inventions and innovations. Mr. GR Raghvendra discussed in detail in Valedictory,
session the importance of Patents in the COVID 19 era and how the Intellectual
Property Rights’s paly a major role in economic growth of any country.

Notes, Highlights &dialogs with
representatives, speakers, and
exhibitors

The Event started with Inaugural session at 10.30 am. Speakers were : Prof A.P Singh,
Dr Alka Chawla and Prof PK Malhotra. Thereafter 3 technical sessions were conducted
simultaneously from 12 pm to 2.30 pm for paper presentation. The event was concluded,
with the Valedictory session and Mr GR Raghvendra, Joint secretary, department of
Justice , ministry of law and justice , GOI
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Videos
( Selected with Video
Deseription ) L %
representatives, speakers, and https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=31-PL Wu6 V10
exhibitors
Name of the Organizing Department School i
Department/ School Law School of Law
Name Contact Number Email ID
Prof. Pradeep Kulshrestha, 9718882529 pradeep kulshrestha@sharda.ac.in
Convener details Dean, SUSOL 9811153664 lipika.sharma@sharda.ac.in

Dr. Lipika Sharma

Prof. (Dr.

) Fradeep Kulshrestiia

Dean, School of Law
Sharda University
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D ean,Scol of Law& Lga tudies, Guru Gobind |
Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi

ontact No.:8860303226
~ |[Email ID: dean.uslls@ipu.ac.in
Alka Chawla Associate Professor, Campus Law Centre, University

: Jontact No.: 9953762025 of Delhi.
mail ID:

. G.R Raghvendra Joint secretary, Department of Justice, Ministry of
ontact No.: 9811415790 Law and Justice, GOL :
Email ID: raghavender.gr@nic.in

™
Prof. (Dr) A. P. | Dean, School of Law& Legal | Academics
Singh Studies, Guru Gobind Singh
j Indraprastha University, Delhi
| Dr Alka Chawla |Associate Professor, Campus Law Academics
Centre, University of Delhi
MrG.R. Joint secretary, Department of Law
Raghvendra Justice, Ministry of Law and
Justice, GOI.
[ Mr. PK Malhotra Former Secretary, Ministry of Law
Law and Justice.
Distinguished Professor, SUSOL

Total Participants Number of Male Number of Female
102 59 43

o~ e

.,

& 5

POST EVENT TEMRLATE (Ver.1.:

Prcf. (Dr) Pradesap Kuishresina
Dean, School of Law

Eharda University

Plot N6.-32-34, Knowlsdoe Park-ii
Greater Noida-201310, (W.7)




SHARDA Sharda University

Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-lll, Greater Noida- 201306, UP

Beyeond Foundaries

Sharg

Plot No.-32-34, Knowl: sage Paj
Greater Neida-201310, (U.FR)

¥




Rl Sharda University

Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-Ill, Greater Noida- 201306, UP

E,n, W T Ll R - ] = m n'.lrJI—:-"n' LR

i J & ssepespeme

1 ib!';u,‘dl“ﬂ.l'& b

o Vs ik ) Dhd

Frof. {Dr) Fradeep KulshrepOST EVENT TEMPLATE (Ver.1.2)
Dean, School of Law
Sharda University
Flot No.32-34, Knowledge Park |||
Greater Noida-201310 (U.P)



Wl SHARDA
OB DNIVERSITY

Sharda University

Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-lll, Greater Noida- 201306, UP

S.No | Full Name Mobile Number | Email Address
1 Abhimanyu Rana 9650683188 2018003511.abhimanu@ug.sharda.ac.in
2 AGATA GITAMO BENARD 9035100263 agatabenard@yahoo.com
3 Aishwarya 8860976677 2018009176.aishwarya@ug.sharda.ac.in
4 Aishwarya Chhabra 9899422760 gull.chhabra@gmail.com _
5 Ajitesh Sharma 9646301168 2020545196.ajitesh@ug.sharda.ac.in = |
6 Alokika Singh 8171606722 - | alokikasingh@raffleuniversity.edu.in f
7 Amir Bashir +917006883376 | 2020577596.amir@ug.sharda.ac.in
8 Anagh 9446491723 anaghnamboodiri@gmail.com
9 ANKIT AICH 7001739322 2020404813 .ankit@ug.sharda.ac.in
10 | Anuj Anand 8434719130 | 2019518150.anuj@ug.sharda.ac.in
11 Anushka Ritu 7050351996 | 2020572490.anushka@ug.sharda.ac.in |
12 | Arpita Kundu 7908383446 2018002170.arpita@ug.sharda.ac.in
i 13 Arpita Sehgal 9811657525 arpitasadvocate@gmail.com
14 | ARYAN SHARMA 8384089629 2019008419.aryan@ug.sharda.ac.in
15 | Avadhesh kumar Sharma 9711991249 avadheshksharma@gmail.com
16 | AVIN TIWARI +017602323051 | avintiwari2016@gmail.com
17 Avinash Krishna Goswami 9650579088 2019591065 .avinash@dr.sharda.ac.in
18 | Avinash Kumar 9716732315 avinashsanil@gmail.com
19 Chander Shekhar 9813853296 shekharrawat1979@gmail.com
20 | Deepin Deepak Sahni 8285682258 2016010884.deepin@ug.sharda.ac.in
21 Dhanya C S 9500061584 dhanyac@srmist.edu.in
22 | Divyanshu Pandey 8920283671 2020403655 divyanshu@ug.Sharda.zv.”1
23 Dr chandan Kumar 8873136005 chandankumar621988@gmail.com
24 | Dr Krishna Kishor Trivedi 9887214600 krishnakishortrivedi@gmail.com
25 Dr. B. Lavaraju 9441676950 lavaraju@kluniversity.in
26 Dr. Manvendra Singh 7417100713 manvendra.singhl@sharda.ac.in ]
. 27 | Dr. Muhammed Aamir Khan 9424705242 muhammedaamir.khan@gmail.com
28 | Dr. Neeti Pandey 8982568002 neetipathakprincipal@gmail.com
29 | Dr. Ritu Gautam 9643063349 gautamritu@outlook.com
30 | Dr. SMITA SRIVASTAVA 8174972025 smita.srivastava@sharda.ac.in
31 Dr.M.S. Benjamin 9902872779 drmsbenjamin@gmail.com
32 | Ekansh Vats 8279655613 2020001871.ekansh@ug.sharda.ac.in
33 Gandharv Pant 0582694291 2020001814.gandharv(@ug.sharda.ac.in
34 | Himanshi 8426458530 himanshi.singh.3011@gmail.com
35 | KAMAL BENIWAL +919711703922 | bbeniwall 04@gmail.com
36 Karmashil Bhagat 0096126763 karmashil.bhagat@sharda.ac.in
37 | Konudula surendra reddy 8985290674 surendra.reddy220@gmail.com
38 Kumari muskan 8081158034 muskan840040@gmail.com
39 | L Phomly Chingmei Phom 7085867967 2020548035.1@ug.sharda.ac.in ]
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40 LEUTRIM BRAHA +38344221858 | leutrimbrahal 990@gmail.com
41 Maxjula N.S 8105835545 ns.manjula@rediffmail.com
42 MANOJ KUMAR 8800244871 manojkumar3699@gmail.com
43 Md. Abdullah Al Masud +8801883766215 | adv.masudpersonal@gmail.com
44 | Megha 8585976289 2020490721.megha@ug.sharda.ac.in
45 | Mehra Meenakshi 8588040514 2016011235.mehra@ug.sharda.ac.in .
46 | Mir Ahwar 9305525741
47 | Mohammed Faizan 9166940678 faizandeora86@gmail.com
48 | MOHD IDREES MAGRAY 6005893881 idreesmagray117@gmail.com
49 | Mohit Saini 7352582460 mohit.saini472@gmail.com
50 | Ms. Vinita Singh 08979576276 | 2019591133.vinita@dr.sharda.ac.in
51 Muskan sharma 8700366201 20205673 13.muskan.ug@sharda.ac.in
52 | Namrata Mishra 8808694710 mishranamrata091@gmail.com |
~ 53 | Narendra Pratap Singh 9935716535 | npsingh371965@gmail.com o
54 | nikhilkumar 9773882776 2020541640.nikhil@ug.sharda.ac.in |
55 | Nishant Singh 8318695080 2016009739.nishant@ug.sharda.zc.” |
56 | Parnika Yadav 8534853741 2020549872 .parnika@ug.sharda.ac © |
57 | Parvathi S.Shaji 9495118830 parvathishajil 1@gmail.com ]
58 | Pivish Agarwal 9971145750 2020493206.piyush@ug.sharda.ac.i: |
59 Pragya Singh 09457466760 | pragyaS7@gmail.com ]
60 | Pranjal Chaturvedi 9198504738 2018003073 .pranjal@ug.sharda.ac.ir’
61 Pranjal Tiwari 9810012705 pranjalt] 62@gmail.com
62 | Preeti C Sangma 7635816348 chisikp@gmail.com
63 | Priti Chaudhari 9599800614 2020466333 .priti@dr.sharda.ac.in
64 Priya Goenka 6002952172 2020520278.priya@ug.sharda.ac.in
65 Priya Shekhawat 8279863881 2017007711.priya@ug.sharda.ac.in
66 Prof. (Dr.) T. R. Maruthi 8105835545 maruthi smg@yahoo.co.in
67 | RASHMIAH 09916064066 | ahrashmi.ah@gmail.com
S 68 | Ritu Raj Sinha 6201117158 sinharituraj77@gmail.com
69 | Riya Shukla 9971988064 2020562599 riya@ug.sharda.ac.in
70 | ROHAN KUMAR 9911416682 2016013860.rohan@ug.sharda.ac.ic |
71 Rupendra Prakash Yadav 7009191182 yadav.prakash@sharda.ac.in =
72 | Saim Farooqui 7017404441 saimfarooqi@gmail.com ]
73 Sanghapriya Ray 7982722469 2019558145 .sanghapriya@dr.shard'ﬁ-j in |
74 | Saria Dua 9643775406 2016004702.sania@ug.sharda.ac.in - |
75 Sar ieev kumar 7018504325 sanjeevsanjeev292(@gmail.com ]
76 Sarzh Magdalene 9480234268 sarah26ben@gmail.com
77 | Shahid Parvez 8697255194 2020463605.shahid@dr.sharda.ac.in. |
78 | SHAMA PERVEEN 08507436568 | shamashaan2000@gmail.com
79 Shivangi Singh 8707889286 shivangi.singhl@sharda.ac.in
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80 SHIVANI JHA 09523554738 | 2020473616.shivani@ug.sharda.ac.in
81 Shoaib Anzar 7780836757 shoaibanzarkhan@gmail.com
82 Shobhit Agarwal 9897293391 shobhitagd7@gmail.com
83 SHOVIT RAJ +917892757484 | shovit.rajl43@gmail.com L
SHRABANA
84 | CHATTOPADHYAY 9339731114 2020464271 .shrabana@dr.sharda.ac.’~ |
85 SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 9149118052 shubham.kumar@sharda.ac.in
86 Shubhang Gomasta 9981737546 shubhanggomastal @gmail.com = Jf
87 Simarpreet Kaur Billing 7508210303 simarpreetkaurbilling@yahoo.in
88 SINCY WILSON 7975461846 sincyw(@gmail.com
89 Smriti Kumari 9667771489 smritikumarijan@gmail.com _
90 Subhasmita Subhadarsini Patra 9205602488 2016006010.subhasmita@ug.sharda.ac.in
91 SUKIRTI 9473241854 sukirti.1@sharda.ac.in
. 92 | SUMANTHNAYAK 8447618595 2016008001.sumanth@ug.sharda.ac.in

- 93 Swapnil dutt vyas 9977796176 swapnil.vyas720@gmail.com
94 | SWATI PANDITA 09467993036 | PANDITA.SWATI@GMAIL.COM
95 Syed afreen 8825093617 2020577841.syed@ug.sharda.ac.in
96 Syeda Ruhi Abidi 971525500435 | ruh.abi@gmail.com
97 Tanya Sharma 7355038250 tanyasharma5608@gmail.com
98 Towseef Ahmad Dar 8588063410 advtowseefasian@gmail.com
99 Vaibhav Kumar 9068991750 2019653918.vaibhav@ug.sharda.ac.i= |
100 | Vishesh Bhardwaj 8317082623 2020503388.vishesh@dr.sharda.ac.in |
101 | YASHVARDHAN SINGH 8894212865 181579@]lcl.du.ac.in
102 | YOUGENDER SINGH 09466620340 | yougender97@gmail.com ]
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